N\ 2* Excellent
Client Service Mangum Medical Clinic

|

4% Presening April 2021

" &1 Rural Healthcare
y .,lu

ﬁ&  Excellent o .
W\ Patint Care Clinic Operations Report

;9;'71“‘ - Preserving
g\w Rural Jobs

A, §

Clinic Operations

O COVID Vaccine fully transitioned to RHC:

Quality Improvement

O Quality Focus: Increase number of visits by 25% by end of May.
o Status: April increase of 19% over March

Community Outreach

O Planning for Free Community Event: Sports Physicals

Visits per Productive Hour=Goal 2.00

Mangum Clinic |21-1an  Feb Mar Apr May Jun 20-Jul  20-Aug  20-Sep  20-Oct

Visits 235.00 185.00 213.00 218.00 254.00 212.00 261.00 242.00
Provider hours 154.2 156.5 168.0 144.0 167.5 115.5 157.0 168.9

Vists per Productive Hr ~ 1.52 1.18 1.27 |1.51 | 1.52 1.77 1.66 1.43

20-Nov
192.00
127.0
1.51

20-Dec
202.00
131.0
1.54



