



# Clinic Operations Report

Mangum Medical Clinic

April 2021

## Clinic Operations

- COVID Vaccine fully transitioned to RHC:

## Quality Improvement

- Quality Focus: Increase number of visits by 25% by end of May.
  - Status: April increase of 19% over March

## Community Outreach

- Planning for Free Community Event: Sports Physicals

## Visits per Productive Hour=Goal 2.00

Mangum Clinic	21-Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	20-Jul	20-Aug	20-Sep	20-Oct	20-Nov	20-Dec
Visits	235.00	185.00	213.00	218.00			254.00	212.00	261.00	242.00	192.00	202.00
Provider hours	154.2	156.5	168.0	144.0			167.5	119.5	157.0	168.9	127.0	131.0
Vists per Productive Hr	1.52	1.18	1.27	1.51			1.52	1.77	1.66	1.43	1.51	1.54